Hovden 24V

SG Hvit Driver 24V 150W DALI-2 / Push Dim

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Elektrisk

Watt:

System effekt (W):
Spenning:

Maks. armaturer per sikring:

Lysteknikk
Levetid:

Styring
Styring:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

IP Klasse:
Overspenningsvern:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

6601879

7021988205761

820576
820443

C€ @ 20| [EL @

150W

150W

220-240V

B10: 19, B16: 30, C10: 31, C16: 51

50.000
DALI-2 / Push Dim

Klasse Il
IP20
1/2 kv

Plast
Hvit

Innenders

240

59

40
0.399/0.365

245 x 65 x 50

49 mm

60 mm

\‘%mm
_r?._.

231 mm

7021988205761


http://www.tcpdf.org

